
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	COSMOBOTS	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,345.33
2025-01-01 BT	=REVrobotics txn_d7Hr9rP -$164.65 $2,180.68
2025-01-02 goBILDA txn_evHJyXB -$42.70 $2,137.98
2025-01-02 FABWORKS txn_R2HargN -$390.12 $1,747.86
2025-01-03 StickerMule txn_vgHnxMK -$20.52 $1,727.34
2025-01-10 StickerMule txn_V0HZRQz -$20.52 $1,706.82
2025-01-13 goBILDA txn_a8HzKxW -$79.47 $1,627.35
2025-01-18 BT	=REVrobotics txn_PVHNANq -$110.22 $1,517.13
2025-01-20 FABWORKS txn_GkH87Og -$52.62 $1,464.51
2025-01-24 SP	AXON-ROBOTICS txn_LgHG6bm -$173.97 $1,290.54

WITHDRAWN:	$1,054.79.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $1,290.54

The	Cosmobots	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	The	Cosmobots's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


